
4 0% Monday, March 27, 2023 Friday, April 28, 2023

2 40% Monday, March 13, 2023 Sunday, March 19, 2023

3 20% Monday, March 20, 2023 Sunday, March 26, 2023

Tuition, Dorm Rooms, & Fees (Online 8-Week Session Two)

Week # Refund % Beginning Ending

1 100% Monday, March 6, 2023

2 40% Monday, January 16, 2023 Sunday, January 22, 2023

Sunday, March 12, 2023

3 20% Monday, January 23, 2023 Sunday, January 29, 2023

4 0% Monday, January 30, 2023 Friday, March 3, 2023

Week # Refund % Beginning Ending

1 100% Monday, January 9, 2023 Sunday, January 15, 2023

5 0% Monday, February 6, 2023 Friday, April 21, 2023

Tuition, Dorm Rooms, & Fees (Online 8-Week Session One)

3 50% Monday, January 23, 2023 Sunday, January 29, 2023

4 30% Monday, January 30, 2023 Sunday, February 5, 2023

1 100% Monday, January 9, 2023 Sunday, January 15, 2023

2 70% Monday, January 16, 2023 Sunday, January 22, 2023

Tuition, Dorm Rooms, & Fees (Full Semester)

Week # Refund % Beginning Ending

Spring classes end on April 21, 2023

Spring Online Session One ends on March 3, 2023

Spring Online Session Two ends on April 28, 2023


